Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
993478
Name of Company
James D Gibson & Company Ltd
|/ We
Andrew J Maybery Christopher J Brown
Europa Link Europa Link
Sheffield Business Park Sheffield Business Park
Sheffield Sheffield
S91XU S8 1XU
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's
affairs as at 11 May 2005
/
SIQM@L\ L&/“"\/q Date M \'_; ’ .
‘ [T MRy 2ocS
1
Iy
GUEESIR
Hart Shaw LLP For Official Use
Europa Link I innidatinn Post Room
Sheffield Business Park
Sheffield
S9 1XU
Ref: J29909/AJM/CIB/MKP .
RASTS4594m
A28 0685
COMPANIES HOUSE 1405105

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to affairs of

James D Gibson & Company Ltd
On the 11 May 2005
the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT / AFFIRMATION

This Affidavit / Affirmation must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths or an officer of the court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have
completed the rest of the form.

1, Philip C.M.Tomlinson,

of, 630, Fulwood Road, Sheffield

South Yorkshire S10 3QJ

Swear / affirm that the several pages attached marked AA1B&C

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 11 May 2005

the date of the resolution for winding up
and that the said company carried on business as Manufacture of Precision Fine Tools

e
Sworn / affirmedat <N biaen

Date L AN 200 S

Signatures %é//

Before Me

A Solicitor or-Gemmissionerof-Oaths

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing / affirming the
affidavit, to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are
stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the
court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn / re-affirmed.




Insolventy Act 1986

James D Gibson & Company Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2005

Signature

Cost Estimated
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable
Book Value Values
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:-
Book Debts 82,5642.95 82,542.95
Bank of Scotland Invoice Factoring (57,163.68)
Bank of Scotland (407,079.83)
Deficiency c/d (381,700.56 )
Motor Vehicle 6,500.00 6,5600.00
Blackhorse Finance Limited (6,500.00)
il Nil
Plant & Machinery 6,000.00 6,000.00
Close Asset Finance (4,197.12)
1,802.88 1,802.88
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:-
Plant & Machinery 28,630.00 28,630.00
Office Furniture & Equipment 474.00 474.00
Motor Vehicles 2,200.00 2,200.00
inter Company Debtors 51,000.00 51,000.00
Book Debts 14,508.07 14,508.07
Cash in Hands of Hart Shaw 16,812.01 16,812.01
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 115,426.96
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
C ﬁm N2




[nsolvency Act 1986

James D Gibson & Company Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2005

Estimated
A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable
Values
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A). 115,426,96
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
Employees Holiday Pay 3,958.54
3,958.54
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 111,468.42
DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE:-
Deficiency b/d 381,700.56

{381,700.56 )

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/ SURPLUS OF ASSETS AVAILABLE
FOR NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS (270,232.14)

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS :-

Trade & Expense Creditors 58,216.89
Employees Pay In Lieu 38,224.14
Employees Redundancy Pay 70,364.04
Inland Revenue - P.AY.E. 27,251.85
Customs & Excise 21,941.33
215,998.25
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) f SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (486,230.39 )
ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL :-
Ordinary Shareholders 13,775.00
13,775.00
ESTIMATED {DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS { 500,005.39 )

Swdie C T
Gt -ve”
yrd /i?ﬂifl/u;‘lfuf"”

L - s /(
Signature //_/Q’/ Date /% 3 t / § / -




iy ort
28vor'L
06'L66'T
52666
¢ 6YL
86262
€L'SEL
58°162'L2
£Z'51
88'cq
SELP6'LE
18°590'%
08°ZLL
0zZ'8z
00005
08’91y
629
05294°L
ggviz'e
88'lL)
GZ'6e
, LLEL6

FANICIA
QL'¥Z6
99641

- rO'Ges
89'€9L'LS
00°005°9
£8'6.0°20F
25 L6Y
00°009
6559201
987902
§0°L8
izZsog'e
8E'¥92
££69
1968

svoz |3 T
rjwuz\u\\qj@\w.\bwu
roa 2 )2 S -
. 12 _« 31eQ
m\,uégww w . .\ A7 m\ m\\

ZNE 9d} uoimsd] je)iey Weypasy g sSauisng uleg uoi ‘peoy pueiiely
ML 7S PIRIYBUS 19aNS JoSPUIAA

(2 128 prelyeyg "ysiele|lly 'eIe)S [eL)SNPSU| POOMION ‘9SOl weytauioy
AdO SAD 'Aljusaog ‘peoy podusaeq

INZ 995 ‘weylaiioy ‘Agyew ‘pecy uoyiwey

d@! 095 'Wewsainoy ‘pecy PIRINSYS 'SAI| BYL | wun

192 651 'spea ‘aue %00y ABuoiS 01

Q¥ LS ‘Plasys 1@eug Bunog ‘g ‘esnoy 1doesued

dNG €15 Pralyays 'aieis3 (emnsnpu| esnoy 100 ‘8s0jD aresibio gL 1un ‘NS preyeus
wewng Auno) Pesucy ‘peoy AsiSUIopaly ‘81BIsy pul | ON 9 uN

Yyb #2271 [OOUIDAIT 000 SUSAND AMNE ‘weal YIS Aousalosy] [enusn

=NG 6S 'PI3YBUS 'Peoy pIowIoD LLE/G1E

Q3c Z1S 'PellyeysS ‘peoy Slep Auenp g

Nfy ANQ “19iseoueq Yososung 1eisg pu sue weyjoog v i

V10 #1Y SUSH 'sUeqiy IS Hued UBglY ‘pieAunes eyl v

NS 6S PloWysUS lleweq ‘Peoy pioBIoD 1L

Plawdys Jeang dojung “JelsT (eLIsnpul [{gH Xe0IIES 'SL JUN

ML 098 ‘Wewsloy 1eels ybnologsey ied sseulsng (BJU=D § N
SDL $S ‘PIPIYBYS '1eaig suck

NS 1157 '5a3 31 ‘Aep xady ded ssausng xady | Jun

ZdZ ¥S ‘PRYeYS "aAl( fad 'S lun

HAS 189 10sug ‘Aenp ajdwa], ‘ayeblamy ‘g

ANL 13 ‘Agle] 'sle obelual 'gsnoH uoxes

HYZ 92 1a]ssydueiy ‘spopey 1esig pue|ioy

av5 ZS ‘PIaldsUS 'peoy S1sARNEl 871 ‘@RUa) sseuwsng || 39019

UOISOIp ‘BAL(T [[AMUBUD ‘P X08 Od 'SUnoady dnouo

XOv 29 ‘PUElods ‘MODSYTD 1eans 981039 1sop ‘052

HB8S 014D JpleD ‘20809 UB|||IS3s) '9SNOH WA 1S 'alua) S0IAI8G JaW0ISND
442 1S ‘2ulusiIo L Uinog ‘pleiyeys Jeeng prodos 4

SN 82N J9ISUDUEl 'ReISIops ‘peoy Aspissud ‘g xog Qd

XXG 283N ‘BUA Y Uodn sjiseoman ‘JLAL

MYVB €3 Ploieys ‘aueT pussdsay ‘syon opsjol

preyslg ‘sue abenon suojsawi ‘ayels] Buipel| poominy ‘bz HUn

dHE 68 ‘PI3WBYS ‘PROY SYII0ISNY 069/¥60

N38 ZS PRIYDYS Joans ABIqmon 61 'SHIOAA 20MIg | Hun

ZdZ S 'PIRyeyS ‘eAlq aljed 9l

ATl LZS 'PIoyeUS ‘usieuleqry ‘esolD apls AM g

D9E £4M QTILINVAA ‘POOH uIqoy “sueT 19moT adioy] ‘asnoH sfenuiy

dT7 meys pey

/ \\ anjeudis

P17 adain3 [eowwayy) Jesepy
pr] sje1ey piey sjeusiey

PIj 00 1001 uobBeled Je1spi
PIT SWaisAg woo]

p1 Buyaswbug weue
SI8alS ulAEy

Jgisewsieddy uosuyor

29y PI3YPDIYS - INUIASY pue|u|
SA00AIRG ANXD], (BN

PIT puoguof

3519X3 B sWoIsn) W H

PI1 pOId BjoWpleY alyswe| ey
PIT A194ES 8114 puasuiioH

P11 sayddng Suibexped a9
wang Ajoupe|3

P11 (IN) [esgsesg

Q1] 830l:98 NG T Yo8la)108g
v Buiioo) a3

Pl 00 7 ASjswirepn ya1eq

P17 dnouagy sakep uosiuag

RI SUCHEIIUNWIWOT) SuUlJea|)
pajwI ayn epeuey

palwI aouelUl 19SSy 8500
P17 Buisipouy inojed
yoiemwes

dnolgy sj00] flemuwioln

uld MO|4 YSED PUB[IODS JO Yueg
Pi7 95104 xoBlg

PUBRODZ JO Yueg

P 204

wodaa | ysnug

pri (Asuyoepy)pisydaug 9 v
P11 s1onpald (9815 paoueApy
Pi7 sanddng feuoyuer 30y
Yd 3 SIBIRIN sShay

8901095 Butpunn vy

D0IMSG BWI] N v

dnoio euasy

e EEEEEE——

LOND
00WO
<010
LoD
0012
aoMd
0ora
€010
101D
00l
Z¢0HD
LOHD
OOHD
000D
€030
<033
1033
0033
L6ad
00ad
G000
030
€000
€020
1635
0030
¥0do
€090
20dd
104D
0080
LO0VD
0vo
S0V0
YOvD
€0V0
aova
0ovo

5002 few L1




MGQ“\M.\ 17

0.°09E°28S

90°'v6
9G'56¢€
86152
SLegLt
o0'L¥l
9£'0E9
08'9£9'
08'c8
EFYE
8T'le
€0'149
9980}
95'€94
96ech
247
Q0'65¥'6
2002
88'G
62102
Z8'vec
28’961
6LCk
80°8Z1
A
€Q'Gic
§6'89Y
\P6¥
§2'e8
8£°696
006
ogerl'l
0928
16'6EC
0L 0Eg't

abed

e NS
P eV

J/

Bupeiol ssug 2L

gAZ £049 ‘qH04avdd 'Zs xeda Od

DOL S 'SIYSHOA Unos 'plolleys ‘A2 SENY | ON

1H1 LS ‘Piegays '1sang uoising ‘/g '9snoH PIRIASAIM

@8 £ Plaays ‘Peoy uopng xejdwod ukdiy 3 r 'S0} 1uN

HLL 6S ‘Dioweus ‘Aepy 210odeyg 153 (eusnpul AsjsulL By JUN

X 16S ‘plewaus Huil edoin3 ‘1ed ssouisng vodity pleyauS

rg Zog weyeyjoy ‘ejedied ‘«1eis3 eusnpul Aemareny 'L N

2 ¥S 'PI9eYS 1eaNs SiSIeD 0F

Z16 131 $981-U0-uapPO0IS ‘AgeUIOYy] ‘81B1ST [BHISNPU| 8pISe3L ‘anuaay AT €1
X9 ¥ 'saukay UONIA ‘902. x08'O'd

496 0719 Ang ‘woyogswey 1B8sS Aemiiey ‘66 xod Od

VOO NZOM 'UopuoT 'J23ns wepy ‘Ly 'slzx0g'0'd

'S6 83 ‘PleaYS '19a0g pEISD 6

au/ #S pleeys 1eaing uossley Sy

45 6S PIOWOYS 'PROY PUB|UBBID ‘poomAsireg ‘@snoH AslleA JesUS

N LS PIRYRUS ‘eH umo *finsesl ), A10

HXZ §4S ‘pieluoiqg ‘euen anymA[eD ‘@1e1s3 puj plaluoIqd Ay LN

714 ZAN 3uAL uodn 3)}SEOMSN ‘PECY dHed uoilag ‘asnoH obeg

03| 6LW3 ‘Peeisung ised 'L x0d Od

V1l ZS ‘plaways ‘eauq Alsuunn ‘s3 [elashpul Aemsied v1L0 HUN

Y0 85 ‘pleays 'peoy peypeoig o

SNZ €8 ‘SIUDI0A YInos ‘PIReUs ‘19ans 21001 ‘9L

APE 70  Weyplo ‘pecy meysuIBEIH ‘SHIOAA JOOWUNON Z IUN ‘Aiddng »g ubisaq
18 ¢S ‘Pleweys 1eang aljad BLEE

as. ¥S ‘pieweus ‘peoy poomied ‘asnoy poried

Aquety ‘abe|IA uoiD ‘SuEl joEg 'UodEad Sl

a2 gSM ‘Tes|ep 'slliuumoig ‘peoy uopul

QII|SISISEDIONA UINPPSX SPISNET 192115 INUY 9/ 'SHIOM PIEYID
¥Z5 o1 @laesung ‘sibey uoBnoy “ed IieH uolybnoy ‘asnoH yBnosogsuies)
Ndz 65 ‘PleWaus Jeais jood (@A 'sHI0M 0In3g

18 €5 ‘piaaus ‘suen puasdasN L0 ‘SHIOA JBIPEH

Biusasade ‘yonoz-e|-ap-Aqsy ‘PEOY AQSILIS ‘eJelsT [BIISNPU| SOYUBAj
GSE 9ZIN JIsaUoUBYY ‘AIIopEY 1931 UOIS 'SHIopA Spuempl

g3z 595 Weulayioy ‘woo.ig “1edNg [emsod €l ‘held syl

dTimeus ¥eH

ainyeubis

7

JOJEAN SIUSHIOA
pSiiL Yo l-H PIEAA

yliead A0InquILeD PIARSIM
SjoNPoId SMSEIQY UOSIEM
SI9USISE SWEIIAR

PF1 (1N) INM

o|d sBuIpioH LIWAA

saJA] Xnep

Py SjuaWlEal | S0BUNS USXIA
TvOSIL

PN LNL

a1 seo lIsys

SISUOREBIS ([IUIBANS

pi mojbruwng

sonddng AatjeA jesus
uonelcdio) pIRIBYS

Py SI991S UOXES

P11 (in) abes

P oSy

py1 (dinb3 80W10) SHAA0H V o
$30IAJ9S JUlld SIABJ PUBjoY
pajw Japuld'v

1] S90LAIES UOISSIWSUBI] JAMOd
I stonpoid pucluelq plueiid
ueaulbug  Bupo|s uoIsioBld
uamQ 1

P17 N XA

peyui] Auedwo) Buuds piemso
Ajlenp [euoneN

pI1 seuisnpu| 20 S|IIASN
juswneal| JeaH puasdasn
sapiqied puelpi

Py S20IaS JoNRoLd [E1RA
{00 WawaInoold SR DdiN

S00T ABIN 1)

Sooz)S| ._
~ VJ\JJ\&\#\:U%
/N 7 4 M b\v aineubis
’ a1eq |
S/)\ﬂvg o F j)\ \M\ \\
&
W 00°cLL'E) Bumeso ), ssnu3 l
7 00'G1L'EL e 295 Weyayjoy ‘siebyied ‘eyejsq (elashpup Aemageo L nUn oid sButploH LNAM 00MH

N
mmﬁwwuww:

abed d 11 Meys Hey 5002 ABIN |1




